
» Batlow,sand. Columbia
roadcasting, "wenphony, Sym-phony... No,..2 in Flat Major
(Schubert) ~ f

8.42 Gerard Huseh (baritone),
"Archibald Douglas" (Loewe)
8.50. Kindler and National Sym-
phony "Orch¢stra,
Romanian Rhapsody No. 2 in DMajor (Enesco8.68 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Sanroma, with Fiedler and
Boston Promenade Orchestra,
Concerto’ in A Minor (for— and orchestra) (Paderew-ski)
70. 0 Recorded interlude
70.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LanVvO Ae each E
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0° After dinner music
8. 0 ‘"Silds Marner"
8.15. Variety
8.45, "The Rank Outsider"
8. 0 More variety
9.30 ‘Birth of the’ British
Nation"
8.45 ‘Memories of Yesteryear
9.52 Interlude
10..0. For, the Music Lover
10.30: Close down

) AN AZ4 INVERCARGILL80 ke 441 m.
7. 0,7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Comedians: Stanley Holloway(England)
411.20 Health in the-Home: "Dis-eased Adenoids"
971.26 Potpourri: Syncopation
12. 0-2.0p.m.. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
6. 0 Children’s session
6.15 Dance Orchestras on the Air6.0 "Dad-and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 A Studio Performance by
‘Bracy. McRae (mezzo-soprano):
~& Schubert Recital
7:45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8..0.. ‘‘Baffles"’
8.26 Laugh — and the World
Laughs With You8.45 ‘Forgotten People"
8.57 Station notices
98. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
re _Organola, présenting ArthurYoung
ae Dancing Time™10.O ‘Close down .

41,72 (D)
DUNEDIN.
1010 ke. 297 mahe

6. Op.m... Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. December 23
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m,.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk

:9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.20 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (phe
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Wuthering Heights
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)4.20 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)4.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Knights of the Table
615 ‘London News
6.30 Dan ‘Dunn, Secret Opera-
~~ No. 487.0 We Dig for Victory7.15.History And Ali That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7. Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America8.5 The March of Science:
Alexander Graham Bell
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Announcements of National
importance
9. Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody10.0 Men and (Rod
by ett4% London News

2ZB WELLINGTON
|

1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45.a.m.. London News
|

7.30 Health Talk8 0 Aunt Daisy
98.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: The
Mighty Barnum

10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London. News|1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of Sweetheart Roland5.45 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
6." Knights of the Round TableNews from London
Movie Jackpots
We Dig for Victory
History and All ThatA, Lone Ranger Ridesn!
Lady Courageous

>
Saooa

ASS©OOM

SON

NANDA:

. 0 News from America

. & The March of Science: Rob-
ert Fulton
45 Whose Voice?
0 Doctor Mac
15 Highways of Melody30 Overseas Recordings

10. 0 Conflict
10.30 The Maxwell House Show
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Dasiy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Johann Strauss
10.45 Big Sister11. © Down Memory Lane11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter wiganbeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Heigho, Christmas! (Grace
and Jacko)1.45 Christmas Shopping (Ur-
sula)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
se wae? fchoes of Variety
3:30 Ernest and Margaret4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. O Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko :

6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide

6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The one Ranger RidesAgain!
7. Tavern Tunes
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American SatineJean Lafitte
8.45 Talking Drums :9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 uizz Time (Bob Speirs)10. 0 vening Stars: The ViennaBoys’ Choir
10.15 Go To it!
11. 0 London News

|}4ZB inte te|
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Ernest and Margaret10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Stephen Foster
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Takea Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago.
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News 46.30 Josephine, Empress

whe
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France 7
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7.30 The on Ranger ~ RidesAgain!
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:
Lincoln, Grant and Lee45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 For the Music Lover
11. 0 London News

pag PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Christmas Shoppers"session :

5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine
30 This is True
45 Coast Patrol
0
5
News from America
The American Challenge:William Penn f

8.45 Nightcap Yarns
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

BORER
ThedangerisNOW!
PreventBorerwith
BORAPRUF
Silently,secretly,theborer doeshis
deadly wOrk: ThisSpringhunthim.Makewar upon him with Borapruf!Go round your floors, especiallybehind and under fumiture: SpraywithBorapruf _especiallyKf you see0 tell-talehole: Rememberone hole
youcangeemean8manyunderneath:Lift furniture from walls, examine
every inch especially underneath,but even if you don't find borer;
spraywithBorapruf! Preventioni8betterthancure1 Askyourgrocer
Or store for BORAPRUF springcleanwithBoraprufl Bor.9

THOUSANDS FREED FROM BURNING PAIN OF

RHEUMATISM
Spondylitis, Sciatica; Lumbago; Neuritis"Ifyou suffer from any of these confirmed the verdict ofcomplaints, there is one sure modern medical scienceway to free yourself from their that only 8 vaccinepainful, poisonous grip They treatment 18 lastinglyare caused by germs which re- effective In the treat-lease poisons in every ment of rheumatic dis-partOf the The frstsigns orders. LANTIGEN "C'are vague pains in the joints Immunisation treatmentand muscles. Sometimes the gives rapid, genuine relief pecause 16joints "crack" when dexed or removes the causebyproviding an oralbent. Pain grows more acute, vaccine (no pain or injections) whichuntil the burning; nagging ache destroys the germs and drives thembecomes unbearable_ out 0f the system.
THOUSANDS PAIN-FREE
Thousands Of suferers have A Product 0f

BEST & GEE Pty: Ltd. (Trading
a8 Edinburgh Laboratories)

Ientisen C 103 YORK St,, SYDNEY L.?

deadlbody;


